
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 NOVEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 ENGRAVED IN THE GAME Kerser1 ABK/WAR ABK007

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

NEW

NEW

1

4

8

5

R/E

15

14

7

6

9

16

12

13

2

R/E

11

THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH…

THE LIVE TAPES VOL 4: THE LAST STAND OF THE SYDNEY …

CHANGA

CONSCIOUS

ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION

LIFE IS FINE

THE VERY BEST

KICK 30

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T…

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

VINTAGE MODERN

THE PEACE PROJECT

WIGGLY, WIGGLY CHRISTMAS!

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE MORTAL COIL

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2

FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN

Jessica Mauboy

Cold Chisel

Pnau

Guy Sebastian

Midnight Oil

Paul Kelly

INXS

INXS

Cold Chisel

Jessica Mauboy

Gang Of Youths

360

Hillsong Worship

The Wiggles

Vance Joy

Crowded House

Polaris

Paul Kelly

Jimmy Barnes

SME

CC/UMA

ETC/UMA

SME

SME

EMI

PET/UMA

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

SME

SME

EMI

HMA/SME

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

CAP/EMI

RRE/UMA

GAWD/UMA

LIB/UMA

<G>

<G>

<P>6

<P>7

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>7

1

3

4

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

4

15

1

2

2

6

5

6

1

1

2

18

14

234

12

164

34

13

3

4

3

115

135

2

44

4

88985484442

CC017

ETCETCD056

88985487452

88985468942

GAWD026

5335934

2770637

CCC002

88985339142

88985442992

6706813

HMACD334

5704868

LMCD0247

9174032

RES160

GAWD019

LMCD0076

© 1988-2017 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




