

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AUS	STR.	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	WEEK CC	DMMENCING	20 NOVEN	ABER, 2017
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	ENGRAVED IN THE GAME	Kerser		ABK/WAR	ABK007
2	3	6	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER SEASON TWO (SONGS FROM TH	Jessica Mauboy	<g></g>	SME	88985484442
3	NEW	1	3	THE LIVE TAPES VOL 4: THE LAST STAND OF THE SYDNEY	. Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CC017
4	NEW	1	4	CHANGA	Pnau		ETC/UMA	ETCETCD056
5	1	2	1	CONSCIOUS	Guy Sebastian		SME	88985487452
6	4	18	2	ESSENTIAL OILS: THE GREAT CIRCLE GOLD TOUR EDITION	Midnight Oil	<g></g>	SME	88985468942
7	8	14	1	LIFE IS FINE	Paul Kelly		EMI	GAWD026
8	5	234	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	R/E	12	2	KICK 30	INXS	<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	2770637
10	15	164	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
11	14	34	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T	Jessica Mauboy	<p></p>	SME	88985339142
12	7	13	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths		SME	88985442992
13	6	3	1	VINTAGE MODERN	360		EMI	6706813
14	9	4	4	THE PEACE PROJECT	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD334
15	16	3	15	WIGGLY, WIGGLY CHRISTMAS!	The Wiggles	<p>2</p>	ABC/UMA	5704868
16	12	115	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
17	13	135	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
18	2	2	2	THE MORTAL COIL	Polaris		RRE/UMA	RES160
19	R/E	44	6	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2	Paul Kelly	<p>2</p>	GAWD/UMA	GAWD019
20	11	4	5	FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN	Jimmy Barnes	<p>7</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0076